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VärjaU15Herr

Final results (27 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

3 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

6 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 BÅÅTH Leonard SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 KJÖRLING Andreas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

12 NYLANDER Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

13 ARN Elliot SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

14 JOHANSSON Linus SWE LFK LINKÖPING

15 FRISK Pontus SWE GFF GÄVLE

16 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA

17 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

18 SVENSSON Daniel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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VärjaU15Herr

Formula of the competition

27 fencers

Poules round 1:

27 fencers

4 poules 

27 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

27 fencers

4 poules 

27 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 18 fencers
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Initial ranking (27 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 NYMAN Filip SWE NFK NYKÖPING

4 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 KJÖRLING Andreas SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

6 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 KUTTI David SWE WFF ÖREBRO

9 WIK Hugo SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 BÅÅTH Leonard SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 RASMUSON Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 FILÉN Wilmer SWE UF UPPSALA

13 ARN Elliot SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

13 JOHANSSON Linus SWE LFK LINKÖPING

13 FRISK Pontus SWE GFF GÄVLE

13 NYLANDER Erik SWE UF UPPSALA

13 BJÖRLING Elias SWE UF UPPSALA

13 SVENSSON Daniel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

19 HEDBERG Olivia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 LANDGREN Matilda SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

21 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

22 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

22 ALTAUZ Julia SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

24 EKMAN Ingrid SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

25 TEGNELL Elsa SWE SIF NACKA

26 MUMM Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

26 AHLSTRÖM Emma SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
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VärjaU15Herr

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 12

Referee: TAPPE Jonathan ÄFK STOCKHOLM, GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 23 3

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 27 1

TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.000 -14 7 7

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 21 4

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 13 23 2

ARN Elliot LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -6 18 5

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 14 6
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 14

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA, GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AHLSTRÖM Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -18 11 7

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 30 1

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 21 3

BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 16 6

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 27 2

LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -7 18 5

JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -1 21 4
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 15

Referee: FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM, GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 29 2

SVENSSON Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 15 5

MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 12 6

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 25 30 1

NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.500 -5 18 4

BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -16 13 7

ALTAUZ Julia SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 23 3
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Poule number 4  08:30  Piste number 16

Referee: SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -2 19 3

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 1

HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 16 5

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 10 6

FRISK Pontus GFF GÄVLE 0.400 -1 17 4

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 2
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VärjaU15Herr

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 25 30 qualified

2 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 30 qualified

3 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 16 25 qualified

4 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 17 29 qualified

5 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 27 qualified

6 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 13 23 qualified

7 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 27 qualified

8 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.800 10 22 qualified

9 ALTAUZ Julia SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 23 qualified

10 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 21 qualified

11 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -2 19 qualified

12 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 23 qualified

13 JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.500 -1 21 qualified

14 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -4 21 qualified

15 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.500 -5 18 qualified

16 ARN Elliot LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -6 18 qualified

17 FRISK Pontus GFF GÄVLE 0.400 -1 17 qualified

18 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 14 qualified

19 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -8 16 qualified

20 LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -7 18 qualified

21 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -10 16 qualified

22 SVENSSON Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 15 qualified

23 MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -15 12 qualified

24 BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -16 13 qualified

25 AHLSTRÖM Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -18 11 qualified

26 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.000 -14 7 qualified

27 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 10 qualified



6

VärjaU15Herr

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 12

Referee: FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM, GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 21 4

FRISK Pontus GFF GÄVLE 0.166 -14 14 7

ARN Elliot LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -6 19 5

ALTAUZ Julia SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 24 2

AHLSTRÖM Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 16 6

BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 25 3

NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 23 30 1
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 14

Referee: SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM, GYLLENHOFF Angelika DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 15 6

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 23 30 1

RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 25 2

NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 20 4

BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.333 -9 18 5

TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.000 -15 12 7

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 25 3
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 15

Referee: HEDENSKOG Filip EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 30 1

SVENSSON Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -8 17 3

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 21 4

EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 19 6

HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 20 5

KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 18 26 2

FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.166 -16 13 7
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Poule number 4  11:20  Piste number 16

Referee: TAPPE Jonathan ÄFK STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 8 21 3

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 23 2

LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 -9 12 4

WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 1

BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 6

JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -7 17 5
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VärjaU15Herr

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 23 30 qualified

1 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 23 30 qualified

3 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 30 qualified

4 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 qualified

5 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 18 26 qualified

6 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 25 qualified

7 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 11 23 qualified

8 ALTAUZ Julia SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 7 24 qualified

9 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 6 25 qualified

10 BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 5 25 qualified

11 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 8 21 qualified

12 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -3 21 qualified

13 SVENSSON Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -8 17 qualified

14 LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.400 -9 12 qualified

15 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 21 qualified

16 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -5 20 qualified

17 ARN Elliot LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.333 -6 19 qualified

18 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 20 qualified

19 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -7 19 qualified

20 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.333 -9 18 qualified

21 MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -10 15 qualified

22 JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.200 -7 17 qualified

23 AHLSTRÖM Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -12 16 qualified

24 FRISK Pontus GFF GÄVLE 0.166 -14 14 qualified

25 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.166 -16 13 qualified

26 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.000 -15 12 qualified

27 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -17 8 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 NYMAN Filip NFK NYKÖPING 1.000 48 60 qualified

2 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 45 60 qualified

3 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 36 55 qualified

4 KUTTI David WFF ÖREBRO 0.833 31 49 qualified

5 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.818 26 50 qualified

6 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 16 52 qualified

7 RASMUSON Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 16 46 qualified

8 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.727 25 50 qualified

9 WIK Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 0.727 17 48 qualified

10 ALTAUZ Julia SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 14 47 qualified

11 KJÖRLING Andreas SAF STOCKHOLM 0.636 7 43 qualified

12 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.454 -4 40 qualified

13 EKMAN Ingrid FFF STOCKHOLM 0.416 -11 40 qualified

14 BÅÅTH Leonard FFF STOCKHOLM 0.416 -11 38 qualified

15 NYLANDER Erik UF UPPSALA 0.416 -12 38 qualified

16 ARN Elliot LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.416 -12 37 qualified

17 JOHANSSON Linus LFK LINKÖPING 0.363 -8 38 qualified

18 BJÖRLING Elias UF UPPSALA 0.333 -16 32 qualified

19 SVENSSON Daniel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -21 32 qualified

20 HEDBERG Olivia FFF STOCKHOLM 0.272 -13 36 qualified

21 FRISK Pontus GFF GÄVLE 0.272 -15 31 qualified

22 LANDGREN Matilda ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.272 -16 30 qualified

23 MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -25 27 qualified

24 AHLSTRÖM Emma DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -30 27 qualified

25 BJÖRKBOM Yrsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.090 -27 24 qualified

26 FILÉN Wilmer UF UPPSALA 0.090 -31 23 qualified

27 TEGNELL Elsa SIF NACKA 0.000 -29 19 qualified



9

VärjaU15Herr

Table of 32

1 NYMAN Filip
NFK NYKÖPING

32 ----------
NYMAN Filip

17 FRISK Pontus
GFF GÄVLE

16 SVENSSON Daniel
DIF STOCKHOLM

FRISK Pontus
15/6

9 WIK Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

24 ----------
WIK Hugo

25 ----------

8 PELLBACK Felix
DIF STOCKHOLM

PELLBACK Felix

5 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
IHRE-THOMASON Axel

21 ----------

12 NYLANDER Erik
UF UPPSALA

NYLANDER Erik

13 ARN Elliot
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

20 ----------
ARN Elliot

29 ----------

4 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

KUTTI David

3 SONTAGH Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

30 ----------
SONTAGH Jakob

19 ----------

14 JOHANSSON Linus
LFK LINKÖPING

JOHANSSON Linus

11 BÅÅTH Leonard
FFF STOCKHOLM

22 ----------
BÅÅTH Leonard

27 ----------

6 SOLEHAV André
FFF STOCKHOLM

SOLEHAV André

7 RASMUSON Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

26 ----------
RASMUSON Jakob

23 ----------

10 KJÖRLING Andreas
SAF STOCKHOLM

KJÖRLING Andreas

15 BJÖRLING Elias
UF UPPSALA

18 FILÉN Wilmer
UF UPPSALA

FILÉN Wilmer
15/10

31 ----------

2 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

KELLY Christopher

Table of 16

NYMAN Filip
15/5

WIK Hugo
15/14

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/8

KUTTI David
15/3

SONTAGH Jakob
15/3

BÅÅTH Leonard
15/12

RASMUSON Jakob
15/8

KELLY Christopher
15/1
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Table of 8

1 NYMAN Filip
NFK NYKÖPING

8 WIK Hugo
FFF STOCKHOLM

NYMAN Filip
15/12

5 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 KUTTI David
WFF ÖREBRO

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/9

3 SONTAGH Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

6 BÅÅTH Leonard
FFF STOCKHOLM

SONTAGH Jakob
15/11

7 RASMUSON Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

2 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

KELLY Christopher
15/1

Semi-finals

NYMAN Filip
15/14

SONTAGH Jakob
15/12

Final

SONTAGH Jakob
13/12
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 0 0 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA F 1 0 0 0

GYLLENHOFF Angelika SWE DIF STOCKHOLM E 4 0 0 0

HEDENSKOG Filip SWE EGF SOLNA E 1 0 0 0

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 5 2 2

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA E 1 0 0 0

SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

TAPPE Jonathan SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 0 0 0

WOLTERS Heinz SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 0 5 2 1


